:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
9713423

Aug 11, 2024 - 14:08 (UTC)

In epoch 303,544 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 26477 - 0.019055722 ETH®
49.52 USD

2 26478 - 0.019029382 ETH®
49.45 USD

3 26480 - 0.064783296 ETH®
168.37 USD

4 26487 - 0.018914286 ETH®
49.15 USD

S 26496 - 0.019016904 ETH®
49.42 USD

6 26532 - 0.064972383 ETH®
168.86 USD

7 26537 - 0.018881549 ETH®
49.07 USD
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https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/slot/9713423
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/epoch/303544
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/26477
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/26478
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/26480
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/26487
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/26496
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/26532
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/26537

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

26538

26539

26542

26544

26545

Validator Id

1020956

Amount

0.018851638
48.99 USD

0.018965672
49.29 USD

0.019185471
49.86 USD

0.064710026
168.18 USD

0.019105573
49.65 USD

0.019091822
49.62 USD

0.019146492
49.76 USD

0.019148442
49.76 USD

0.019090221
49.61 USD

Amount

+ 0.045896719

119.28 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/26538
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/26539
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/26542
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/26543
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/26544
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/26545
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/26546
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/26547
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/26551
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1020956

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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